4. CP masters Memorial Stanislava SwieZyho

2017-10-21 Stara Ves n/O
Masters C, D, Z

start ~ 11:34:33 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 31

kategorie
MD-M60 306
ZB 506
ZB 508
ZA 404
ZA 405
ZB 501
ZB 505
MC-M50 204
ZB 504
MC-M50 212
MC-M50 216
MD-M60 307
ZA 402
MD-M60 309
MC-M50 209
MC-M50 21
MC-M50 208
ZA 403
MC-M50 210
ZB 502
MD-M60 308
MD-M60 302
MD-M60 303
MC-M50 207
MC-M50 202
MC-M50 213
MC-M50 205
ZB 507
MD-M60 301
ZA 401
MD-M60 304
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
BRUSCH LUBOMIR
BUCIKOVA HANA
CIVRNA NADA
FORTELNA PETRA
GRUCHALOVA LUCIE
HODANOVA JITKA
CHMUROVA SARKA
JAKL JIRi
JAKLOVA IVANA
JURECKA JIRi
KOVARIK IVO
KREJCi KAREL
KRTICKOVA PETRA
KUKULA ZDENEK
LEHKY MILAN
LOUVAR ONDRE]J
LUKASAK STEFAN
MARACKOVA PAVLINA
MESTEK MIROSLAV
METELKOVA IVANA
MISINA ANDRE]J
PEK MIROSLAV
SEDLACEK JIRI
SEKERKA ST. KAREL
SVATOS VLADIMIR
SVAN MIROLAV
SVEC MILAN
VICENCOVA PETRA
WIEDERMANN ZDENEK
WITTNEROVA BRONISLAVA
ZARLOK ZDENEK
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
SWEEP CYCLING
ACS DRAK VRBNO
CUBE CYKLO SPICARJI...
AUTENTICBIKE TREBIC
CK HOBBY BOHUMIN
SK PRIMA POLICKA
MAX CURSOR
CK HOBBY BOHUMIN
CK HOBBY BOHUMIN
POLABSTI CYKLISTE O....
SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA
T) KLASTEREC
HSK - CYCLING TEAM
VINO KARABINA
CYKLO BENDL
KCHLINSKO
CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA
SK JIRi TEAM OSTRAVA
SP KOLO SPECIALIZED
ACS DRAK VRBNO
ACK STARA VES NAD ONDREJNICi
TO EUROPE PEKSPORT
SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA
SPORTOVNI CLUB CYCLORACING
AUTOMAX
ACS DRAK VRBNO
BISTRO U LABE
CYCLORACING OLOMOUC TEAM A
SILNY TEAM UNICOV
SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL
SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA

start list

rocnik
1955
1972
1969
1984
1984
1975
1978
1963
1965
1966
1967
1958
1986
1950
1966
1962
1967
1981
1966
1961
1953
1958
1958
1961
1963
1967
1963
1970
1958
1983
1958
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